

  #13-MOSES-49

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT # 13-MOSES-49
This amendment is dated October 1, 2014 and amends the Menu of Services contract with beginning date of October 1, 2012 and ending date of September 30, 2014, between Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services and Easter Seals Society of Iowa, Inc.  The parties amend the contract as follows:

1. IVRS renews the contract for 1 one-year term with the ending date of September 30, 2015. 
2. Update Exhibit C Annual Budget for the 10/1/2014 – 9/30/2015 year, as attached.  
3. The effect of this amendment on the total dollar amount of the contract is an increase of $190,431.00.   

All other provisions of the contract remain in effect.

Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services

By:  ___________________________

Date:  _________________         

       David Mitchell, Administrator

Easter Seals Society of Iowa, Inc.
By:  ____________________________        
 Date:  _________________             

EXHIBIT C

ANNUAL BUDGET

Fiscal Year October 1, 2014 – September 30, 2015
	Menu of Services

D Code
	Milestone Name
	Proposed Number of Clients to be Served
	D Code Rate 10/1/14 -    9/30/15
	Proposed Budget

	D15-1
	Job Development – Placement Agreement
	18
	$   799.00
	$14,382.00

	D15-2
	Job Development – Written Report
	18
	$   799.00
	$14,382.00

	D15A
	Employer Development
	21
	$2,062.00
	$43,302.00

	D15B
	Customized Employment 
	18
	$   368.00
	$  6,624.00

	D20
	Supported Job Coaching Assessment Report
	21
	$   165.00
	$  3,465.00

	D21
	Supported Job Coaching Stabilization
	21
	$3,094.00
	$64,974.00

	D22
	Supported Job Coaching 45 Day
	21
	$1,031.00
	$21,651.00

	D23
	Supported Job Coaching 90 Day
	21
	$1,031.00
	$21,651.00


No other costs are allowable on a Menu of Services Contract

*The budget reflects expenditures for the federal fiscal year beginning October 1, 2014 through September 30, 2015. 


